
University of the Philippines College of Education 

A p p r o v e d C o l l e g e A c a d e m i c C a l e n d a r f o r   A Y 2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6 
(approved by the UPCEd faculty during their 13 June 2025 General Assembly) 

 
 1st Semester 

AY 2025 - 2026 
2nd Semester 

AY 2025 - 2026 
Midyear 2026 

PROGRAM APPLICATION DEADLINES: 
   

• For the Master’s and Doctoral programs 7 Mar 2025, Fri 12 Sept 2025, Fri ----- 

• For the Certification programs 21 Mar 2025, Fri 17 Sept 2025, Fri ----- 

• For Student Teaching 27 Jun 2025, Fri  STUDENT TEACHING ----- 

Doctoral Admission Test in Education (DATE) ----- GSAPAW-GATE ----- 

Master’s Admission Test in Education (MATE) ----- GSAPAW-GATE ----- 

Last day for receiving: 
 

 
11 Apr 2025, Fri 

 

 
10 Oct 2025, Fri 

 

 
13 Mar 2026, Fri • Appeals for Readmission from AWOL 

• Appeals for Extension of Residence 11 Apr 2025, Fri 10 Oct 2025, Fri 13 Mar 2026, Fri 

• Applications for Return from LOA 07 May 2025, Wed 17 Nov 2025, Mon ----- 

• Applications for the Doctoral 
Comprehensive Examination 

 
15 Aug 2025, Fri 

 
21 Jan 2026, Wed 

 
----- 

• Applications for the Oral Defense 5 Dec 2025, Fri 15 May 2026, Fri 10 Jul 2026, Fri 

Administrative & other Non-Teaching Staff 
Development Activity 

----- ----- April 2026 

COLLEGE DEADLINE FOR APPEALS for the 
Committee on Student Admission, Progress, and 
Graduation (CSAPG) (refer to the UPD Academic Calendar) 

 
21 Jul 2025, Fri 

           24 Oct 2025, Fri 

 
16 Dec 2025, Tue 

30 Apr 2026, Thu 

 
22 May 2026, Fri 

 

 
DOCTORAL COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATIONS 

Oct 13, 20 and 27, 
2025; Mon 

Mar 16, 23, and 30, 
2025; Mon 

 
----- 

RELEASE OF DOCTORAL COMPREHENSIVE 
EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 

07 Jan 2026, Wed 08 Jun 2026, Mon 
 

---- 

LAST DAY OF ORAL DEFENSE 12 Dec 2025, Fri 22 May 2026, Fri 17 Jul 2026, Fri 

Last day of submission of unbound copies of thesis & 
dissertation 

5 Jan 2026, Mon 29 May 2026, Fri 24 Jul 2026, Fri 

College Faculty Meeting to approve List of 
Candidates for Graduation 

12 Jan 2026, Mon 15 Jun 2026, Mon 3 Aug 2026, Mon 

Last day of submission of bound copies of thesis & 
dissertation 

19 Jan 2026, Mon 18 June 2026, Th 14 Aug 2026, Fri 

CEd PARANGAL SA MGA MAGSISIPAGTAPOS ------ ------- 3 Jul 2026, Fri 

 


